1 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
Project
Schedule Date
Notes
DESCRIPTION
naturaLED® LED Portable Worklight is designed for the
active and on-the-go community.  This item is perfect
for outdoor activities, around the house projects, or
mobile businesses. It is patented quick fold and light
weight design makes transport and set up super easy.
Ecostreams LED Portable Worklight is available in two
models, 36w – 3300 lumen and 93w – 7000 lumen.
For wet location
Quick-fold design for easy transport and storage
Integrated LEDs, no bulbs to replace
Swivel light heads rotate vertically 90°and horizontally 330°
Tripod stand with flip lock
8-foot power cord and integrated cord-wrap system
Weighs only 10 lbs.
Weatherproof and durable construction
Adjustable height
3 year warranty
Material: Die Cast Aluminum (93W)
               Synthetics (36W)
PORTABLE WORKLIGHT (PWL)
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
© 2020 naturaLED® All rights reserved
LED
FEATURES
EXAMPLE: LED93PWL/FR70/850
93
Wattage
93    93-Watt
FR
Lens
FR  Frosted
50
Color Temp
50   5000K
Ordering Information
LED
WARRANTY
3 Year Warranty
APPLICATIONS
General Contractors
Painting Contractors
Electricians
Carpenters
Mobile Businesses
Auto Repair Facilities
DIY Home Projects
Tailgating/ Outdoor Activities
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
PWL
Style
PWL
Portable Work Light
70
Lumens
70   7,000-lm
8
CRI
8   CRI 80
3
3300
lumens
7000
lumens
WET
PORTABLE WORKLIGHT (PWL)
2 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009  © 2020 naturaLED® All rights reserved
ORDERING
4560
4561
LED36PWL/FR33/850
LED93PWL/FR70/850
5000K
5000K
36
93
3,300
7,000
100W
250W
39”~53.5”
43”~61”
6.28-lbs
10.0-lbs
Ordering
Code Description
Color
Temp (K)
Lumens
(lm)
Equiv.
Wattage
Adjustable
Height Weight
Wet
Location
Watts
(W)
•
•
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight: 6.28-lbs
PACKAGE
Master: 1pc
36PWL (36 Watt)
Weight: 10.00-lbs
93PWL (93 Watt)
280° 107°
Cable:
2500mm
(98.42 in)
1360mm
(53.54 in) 1000mm
(39.37 in)
517mm
(20.35 in)
  748mm
(29.45 in)
77°
1566mm
(61.65 in) 1095mm
(43.11 in)
Ø964mm
(37.95 in)
Ø140mm
(5.51 in)
Cable:
2500mm
(98.42 in)